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FRIES & APPETIZERS

S

REGULAR FRIES
CURLY FRIES

TATER TOTS

SWEET POTATO FRIES

REGULAR BASKET

$1.95
$2.25
$2.25
$2.75

*Add chili & cheese + $2 for regular, + $4 for basket

$4.95
$5.25
$5.25
$5.75

ONION RINGS

FRIED PICKLES

GYOZA (FRIED OR STEAMED)
CHEESE STICKS

JALAPENO POPPERS
CHICKEN TENDERS

$2.95
$3.50
$3.50
$3.95
$3.95
$7.95

CHEESE P1zzA
PEPPERONI PIZzA
SAUSAGE PizzA
SUPREME P1ZzA
HAWAIIAN PizzA
MEAT LOVERS P1ZZA

$4.50
$5.25
$5.25
$6.50
$6.50
$7.00

PiZZA & CALZONES
PERSONAL LARGE

PERSONAL  LARGE

$13.95 CHEESE CALZONE $6.00
$15.95 PEPPERONI CALZONE $6.50
$15.95 MEAT LOVERS CALZONE ~ $8.00
$17.95
$17.95
$18.95

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & MORE

$12.00
$13.00
$16.00

BiG BOY BURGER
*Add cheese + 50¢C

PATTY MELT
BRIMSTONE BURGER
COwBOY BURGER
WESTERN BURGER

BEYOND BURGER

$6.75

$6.95
$7.95
$7.95
$7.95
$6.75

CHILI RICE
GARLIC FRIED RICE
BEEF TACO RICE

GARLIC STEAK RICE
*Add vegetables + $3

CHICKEN STIR FRY
*Extra vegetables + $1.50

GRILLED CHEESE
B.L.I

$2.35 CORN DoOG
$3.95 HoT DoG

CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH $4.95 CHILI CHEESE DOG
$5.35 CHICKEN QUESADILLAS $5.75

GRILLED CHICKEN
PHILLY CHEESESTEAK

$6.95 CHEF SALAD

PULLED PORK SANDWICH $5.35 CuUP OF CHILI

BOWL OF RICE

*Add $3.50 to make it a combo.
Combo includes a 240z fountain drink or bottled water and your choice of regular fries, curly fries, tater tots, or side salad*

ASIAN DELIGHTS

$4.95
$5.95
$6.25
$7.00

$7.00

RAMEN ( SHOYU, MISO, OR SPICY MISO ) $7.95

KIDS COMBO MEAL ( ALL $5

HAMBURGER / CHEESEBURGER

GRILLED CHEESE
CHICKEN NUGGETS

*Meals include a 160z fountain drink or bottled water

and your choice of regular fries, curly fries, or tater tots*

AIR FORCE
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BOWLING

(wiNes )

6 PIECE
12 PIECE

$1.95
$3.95
$5.75

$6.95
$2.95
$2.00

$8.75
$16.25

Flavors : bowling hot, medium, honey BBQ, spicy BBQ, lemon pepper,

garlic parmesan, or sweet chili

l BEVERAGES/SWEETS l

16 0z $1.75
24 0z $2.25

FOUNTAIN DRINK / ICED TEA
FOUNTAIN DRINK / ICED TEA
CANNED SODA

CANNED RED BuLL 120z
COFFEE

BOTTLED WATER

ICE CREAM (VANILLA)

ICE CREAM SUNDAE (VANILLA)

ROOT BEER FLOAT (VANILLA)

P

$1.25
$6.00
$1.50
$1.25
$1.50
$2.50
$3.25

ADENA AIR BASE

SUPPORT SQUADRON



