

FRIES & APPETIZERS

	REGULAR	BASKET	ONION RINGS	\$2.95
REGULAR FRIES	\$1.95	\$4.95	FRIED PICKLES	\$3.50
CURLY FRIES	\$2.25	\$5.25	GYOZA (FRIED OR STEAMED)	\$3.50
TATER TOTS	\$2.25	\$5.25	CHEESE STICKS	\$3.95
SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$2.75	\$5.75	JALAPEÑO POPPERS	\$3.95
			CHICKEN TENDERS	\$7.95

^{*}Add chili & cheese + \$2 for regular, + \$4 for basket

PIZZA & CALZONES

	PERSONAL	LARGE		PERSONAL	LARGE
CHEESE PIZZA	\$4.50	\$13.95	CHEESE CALZONE	\$6.00	\$12.00
PEPPERONI PIZZA SAUSAGE PIZZA	\$5.25 \$5.25	\$15.95 \$15.95	PEPPERONI CALZONE MEAT LOVERS CALZONE	\$6.50 \$8.00	\$13.00 \$16.00
SUPREME PIZZA	\$6.50	\$17.95	MEAT EGVENS GALLONE		
HAWAIIAN PIZZA	\$6.50	\$17.95			
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	\$7.00	\$18.95			

BURGERS, SANDWICHES & MORE

BIG BOY BURGER	\$6.75	GRILLED CHEESE	\$2.35	CORN DOG	\$1.95
*Add cheese + 50¢		BLT	\$3.95	HOT DOG	\$3.95
PATTY MELT	\$6.95	CLASSIC CLUB SANDWICH	\$4.95	CHILI CHEESE DOG	\$5.75
BRIMSTONE BURGER	\$7.95	GRILLED CHICKEN	\$5.35	CHICKEN QUESADILLAS	\$5.75
COWBOY BURGER	\$7.95	PHILLY CHEESESTEAK	\$6.95	CHEF SALAD	\$6.95
WESTERN BURGER	\$7.95	PULLED PORK SANDWICH	\$5.35	CUP OF CHILI	\$2.95
BEYOND BURGER VEGAN M	\$6.75			BOWL OF RICE	\$2.00
		*Add \$3.50 to make it a comb	00.		

Combo includes a 24oz fountain drink or bottled water and your choice of regular fries, curly fries, tater tots, or side salad*

ASIAN DELIGHTS

CHILI RICE	\$4.95
GARLIC FRIED RICE	\$5.95
BEEF TACO RICE	\$6.25
GARLIC STEAK RICE *Add vegetables + \$3	\$7.00
CHICKEN STIR FRY *Extra vegetables + \$1.50	\$7.00
RAMEN (SHOYU, MISO, OR SPICY MISO)	\$7.95

KIDS COMBO MEAL (ALL \$5)

HAMBURGER / CHEESEBURGER GRILLED CHEESE

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Meals include a 16oz fountain drink or bottled water and your choice of regular fries, curly fries, or tater tots

WINGS

6 PIECE	\$8.75
12 PIECE	\$16.25

<u>Flavors</u>: bowling hot, medium, honey BBQ, spicy BBQ, lemon pepper, garlic parmesan, or sweet chili

BEVERAGES/SWEETS

FOUNTAIN DRINK / ICED TEA	16 oz	\$1.75
FOUNTAIN DRINK / ICED TEA	24 oz	\$2.25
CANNED SODA		\$1.25
CANNED RED BULL 12 OZ		\$6.00
COFFEE		\$1.50
BOTTLED WATER		\$1.25
ICE CREAM (VANILLA)		\$1.50
ICE CREAM SUNDAE (VANILLA)		\$2.50
ROOT BEER FLOAT (VANILLA)		\$3.25



